

LAC No.299/19

01.09.2021

The matter has been taken up through physical hearing.

Present: Sh. Tushar Mittal, counsel for the petitioner.

Sh. Vinay Kumar, counsel for R-1/UOI.

Ms. Ravi Prabha, counsel for DDA/R-2.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC North.

As per report, certain order-sheet have been sent to Copying Agency Branch. In view thereof, put up for further proceedings on 24.11.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/01.09.2021