

22 LAC 299/19

DAYA NAND AND ORS (06/05-06) Vs. U.O.I. AND ORS (PREHLADPUR)

19.08.2025

Both the regular Stenographers are on leave today.

Present : Counsels for the parties.

Leading case is pending.

Put up for further proceedings on **22.12.2025**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
DJ-01, North District,
Rohini Courts, Delhi.
19.08.2025